616

619

620

622

621

618

617

Namn
Arnrup Sixten

Borgkvist Freja

Coles Adiyat

Havenfalk Kevin

McAdam Noah

Pending Olivia

Sulaj Artiona

Deltagare per klubb
Falkenbergs Simklubb

Fodd Licens
2010 AJ6510

2006 A09406

2008 AB1808

2010 AK2510

2009 AH9709

2010 AO5210

2010 AU6010

Klubb
FALKENBERG

FALKENBERG

FALKENBERG

FALKENBERG

FALKENBERG

FALKENBERG

FALKENBERG

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 2, 200m Frisim Herrar
(J6, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(38, 50m Frisim Herrar
(312, 200m Medley Herrar
(J14, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(016, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 3, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(OJ RES 5, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(JRES 15, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 19, 100m Brostsim Damer
(O RES 1, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Damer
(O 7, 50m Frisim Damer

(J 15, 100m Frisim Damer
(019, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 4, 50m Broéstsim Herrar
(3 8, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 10, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 12, 200m Medley Herrar
(3O 16, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 18, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 20, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 6, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 8, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 10, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 14, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 16, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 18, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(320, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 3, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(3 5, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 13, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 19, 100m Brostsim Damer
(35, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(07, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 13, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(J 15, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Damer

2024-01-30 16:49:54

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.10

Licensierad till: Simklubben Sydsim

Sida 1/1

2:38.92
1:17.50
33.98
3:03.28
36.74
1:13.96
43.53
1:28.52
1:19.89
1:36.45
2:25.02
36.69
29.35
1:03.33
1:20.77
42.19
33.90
1:27.04
3:09.00
1:15.36
37.34
1:34.52
1:05.37
27.41
1:03.46
31.31
58.47
28.73
1:23.76
43.74
1:22.67
39.33
39.12
1:33.46
1:24.37
32.46
38.18
1:15.60
36.08



